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St{stervserst *f Revewvses & Expenditssres

Yesr-to-Dste Perform$rrce, october 201s - cwffent maonlit

l0 rt'{onths Ended
Octoher 31,2{)15

Revenue
CCC Revs

Red Banr Revs
Archives Revs

Maritime Mus/Dock
Gen Tax Coll
Forest CropAvIFL
Sales Tax Reb

Int DelinqTaxes
Grants DOT/I{AP/PD eq

Shared Rev
Fire Ins Dues

PD Trn Aid
GTA
Nluni Sen'
PILT Land

PILT Comp
Alc:hol Lic
Shipyard Lease Income
Dog Licenses

Bldg Pennit fees

Drivervay Perrnits

Cig Lic
Opr Lic
FFF
Airport Income

IID Reimb
Refrrse User Fees

Cernetery

Jacobsen Recpts

J H Dock Rntls
RC Fees Coll
RC Donations
RC Reirnb

DC (Park)

DC (Police)

DC (Highwry)
DC (Room Tax )
DC lRcyl Rebare)
Misc Inc

15,424.00

8,364.00

17,078.94

9.946.79
1.022,990.00

222.83

90.00

88.82

3,922.98

2.544.07

8,256.49

320.00

126,637.02

1.418.74

12,406.26

116.00
4.550.00

5.391.06

310.00

208.20

60.00

2s.00
340.00

2,103.23

4.992.79

0.00

14"734.00

13"750.00

7,9',78.21

21,364.29

46,936.99

12.816.00

12r.684.71

1,130.29

100,000.00

13J35.64
10.22t.22

4,089.04
4.673.67

Annual
Bu dget

15,500.00

43,700.00
16,742.00

23.000.00
1,022,990.00

225.00

120.00

0.00

3,822.00

16,723.00

7,000.00

320.00

126,637.0A

1,020.00

10,000.00

120.00

4,000.00

5.130.00

30.00

100.00

100.00

30.00
100.00

200.00
5.000.00

59,840.00

8"000.00

3.000.00

6,000.00

10,000.00

65,640.00

13,000.00

199,130.00

1,500.00

100,000.00

10,000.00
15,000.00

4,000.00
2.500.00

Unuserl

76.00

35.336.00
(336.94)

13,053.21
0.00

2.17
30.00

(BB.82)
(0.e8)

14.I78.93
(1,256.48)

0.00
(0.02)

(3e8.74)
(2.406.26)

4.00
(s50.00)
(261.06)
(280.00)
(108.20)

,10.00

5.00
(240.00)

(1.e03.23)
7.21

59.840.00
(6.734.00)

( r0.750.00)
(r,978.21)

(r1,364.29)
18.803.01' 

184.00
7',|,445.29

369.71
0.00

(3.735.64)
4,778.78

(88.04)
(2,r73.67)

'/o Used

99.5 0

rg.t oh

102.0 0A

43.2 o/o

100.0 %
gg.0 0h

75.0I'o

100.0 %
15.2 9/o

rt7.9 0

100.0 %
100.0 %
t3g.10h
I24., Yo

96.7 0A

I l3.B %
10s.1 %

1033.3 0h

208.2 0A

60.0 9/o

83.3 0

340.0 9/o

r05r.6 0h

99.9 o/o

194.2 0

458 3 ah

133.0 0h

213.6 0/o

71.4 a

98.6 0

6LI o/o

7 5.tl Y"

100.f'olo

r37 .4 0

69.10

102.2 0

186.9 0

YTD Variance Perfonnance Income Statemeni
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Donalions
Lrt Gen Fnd

WC recpts
CC. Rentals/Gyrn

Merl Clinic Rent
Art Center Lease

Van Income

TOTAL Revenue

Net Revenue

10 Months Ended
October 31, 20tr5

1.450.00

2,246.31

608.00
3.260 00

20,000.00
2"000.00

205.00

1,650,489.58

1,650.489.59

Annusl
Rrtclget

0.00
1.s00.00

400.00
3.500.00

20,000.00
2,000.00

0.00

1,827,619.00

1,927.619.00

1,650"489.59 1,927.619.00

9"60t.60
734.70

5.106.76
l.187.sB

494.44
11.678.50

896.84
56.543.67

26.980.10
306.17

3,709.03

5.221.33

1.s25.00

2.369.01

1.387.82

649.38

11.2s2.88

1.454.00

378.s6
0.00

6.206.67
1.100.00

2.028.29
2.484.00

153"296.33

63.624.15

48,450.46

YTD Vanance Perfornranc.e lncome Staternent
TOIIN OF T,ASHINGTON

Unusec! 9/o Userl

(1.450.00)
(746.31) 149 89/o

(208.00) 1s2.t nh

240.00 93.t oA

0.00 100.0 %
0.00 100.0 %

(2O5.00)

177,t29.42 90.3 %o

177 ,129.42 90.3 0/o

l77,lzL).42 90.3 0h

5,449.40 63.9 yo

416.30 63.8 Vo

393.24 92.9 yo

(437.s8) rsB.3 y,
2,505.56 16.: oh

(4,678.5A) rc6.8 %
663.16 57 .5 0

25,938.33 69.6 0/o

26"171.9A 50.8 o/o

2.693.83 rc.2 0h

6,29A.97 37.1yo
2.706.67 71.3 yo

975.00 61.0 o/o

730.99 75.4 0,/,

3,612.18 27.8 o

(64e.38)

247.12 9'7.9 yo

46.00 96.9 %
121.44 75.7 0h

200.00
I,793.33 77.6 0A

400.00 73.3 0A

(1,028.29) 202.8 %
10.371.00 L9 3 o/o

84,332.67 64.5 0h

26,905.25 703 aA

23,544.54 67.3 0A

GROSS PROFIT

Expenditures
GENERAL GOVERNMENT

Board Salaries
Board Fringes
Dues/ Ins.llic
Board Expenses

Board Trv'lltm
Legal

Bank Chrgs/Fines
'r'.O Wages

T.O. Fringes' 
T.O. Trvl/Trning
Equiprnent
S'rpplies/Postage

W:b/lntemet
T.O. - phone

ELECTIONS
Misc Exp.

AUDITOR
TAX COLLECTION
BOARD OF REVIEW
Humane Soc

ASSESSOR
Prop Asset Appr
Unernpl. Comp
Non-Deprnt Ins

TCTAL GENERAL GOVERNMENT
PUBLIC SAFETY

PD Salaries
lD Fringes

l0/I(t/2A l5 9:03:28 Atv{

15.051.00

1.151.00

5,500.00
750.00

3"000.00

7,000.00

1,560.00

82.482.00

53,152.00
3,000.00

10,000.00
7,328.00

2,500.00
3,100.00

5,000.00

0.00

I1,500.00
1,500.00

500.00
200.00

8,000.00
1.500.00

1.000.00

12.855.00

237,629.A0

90.530.00
71.995.00

Page 2



PD Supplies
PD Administrative
PD Equipment
PD Uniforms
PD Travel/Tmg
PD Eq. Maint/Fuel
PD Insurance
PD Cornmunications

FD Equip./Testing
FD Travel/Trng
FD Pay
FC Stipend

FD Insuralce
Fire LOSAP
Fireworks
FD Ofc/Bldg/Fuel
FD Inspections
FD Fringes

FD Maint. of Equip
EMR Maintain Defib
ErMR/Bldg Maint
Enrerg Cornm/phone
EC Maint/Rep

TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY

PUBLIC WORKS
Phone

Electric

T.S. Heating
Supplies

Maint & Repairs
TC Wages

TC Fringes
Hrvy-Oil&Gas
Htvy - Insuralce
Hny Equipt/Rprs
Annl Mine Safet-v

Sand

Hwy Construction/Repairs
STREET LIGHTS
Airport Wages
Airport Fringes

Elcctricity
Airport Heating Lp
SuppliesAvlaint
Insurance

875.62
'r94.49

1,070.'79

932.58

1,470.94

4,776.83

6,699.00
3,996.95

29,335.46

3.817.14

10.140.00

750.00

7,257.',|6

0.00

500.00
6.A96.92

1,900.00

1" 134.20

r94.79
0.00

0.00
497.08

1,350.00

t94.564.76

97 5.t4
4.189.s0

6.636.40
4.480.64

2,82{).26
r19.972.49

83"3 r 3.s0
14.985.68

44.012.86

5,033.1B

9t7.t4
0.00

4,089.19
2.706.50

1.350.00

103.30

3.822.60

2.192.08

3.811.79
4,436.62

Yl'D Variance Pei'tbnnance hicome Slateurent
T0 VtN O F I'l/.4 S Hl\GI(lrV

Unused 96 Llsed

I21.38 87 .6 ya

205.51 79.4 c,'t

3.729.21 22.3 0A

(3 3 2. 58) tss .4 oh

29.A6 98.1 tA

t.423.1'7 ',77.0 0h

1,862.00 78.20h
(3 96.95) trl.3 yD

(tt,835.46) l45i oh

5,182.96 42.4 0A

18,486.00 35.4 0

750.00 s0 0 ?i,

3,742.24 66.11oro

14,843.00

0.00 100.0 %
6.903.08 46.9 0

1,600.00 54.3 0A

2,975.80 283 0,6

6.805.21 2.8 o/o

2.s00.00
1.000.00
222.92 69.0 0

2,750.00 32.9 oto

115.919.24 62.',7 0

(7s.14) 108.3 %
810.50 83.8 %

4.363.60 6A3 o1D

(1.480.64) t49.t, o/o

7 "179.74 28.2 "/o
56.946.5t 67.80
31,238.50 72.7 0

t2.014.32 55.5 0h

(12^512.86) 139.1 ',t

3,966.82 55.9 0

(157.14) t20.7 o

3.000.00

45.910.82 8.2 0

(206.50) 108.3 %
1.890.00 4t.7 a

196.70 34.4 yo

(322.60) rcg.2 oh

1.8A7.92 54.8 czi'

(1,31t.79) 152.5 oA

1.638.38 71.10

10 Montlrs Ended
Octoher 31, 20]_5 A.nnusl

Rudget

1"000.00

1,000.00

4,800.00
600.00

1,500.00

6.200.00

8,560.00
3,500.00

19.500.00

9,000.00

28,626.00

1.s00.00

11.000.00

14,943.00

500.00
13.000.00

3.s00.00
4,010.00

7,000.0t)

2"500.00

1.000.00

720.00

4,100.00

310,484.00

900.00
5,000.00

11.000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

176.919.00

I14.552.00
27.000.00

31.500.00
9.000.00

760.00
3,000.00

s0"000.00
2.s00.00

3.240.00
300.00

3,500.00
4,000.00

2,500.00
5.675.00

1 A I 1 6 1201-5 9.()3:28 AIv{
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Drunp - Wages

Drunp - Fringes
Maint/Lic/Elec
Durnp Phone
Dtunp - Recycling
Dump Insurance

Solid Waste

LTC
UD Expenses

Ballfield Lease

TOT'AL PUBLIC WORKS

I{EALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
Cap Outla,v PD
Dr. Subsidy

Archivist Exp
Archiv Fringes

Cernetery Sup

TOTAL F{EALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

CULTURE, RECREATION, & EDUC
Library - Phone
JacobMus Exp
Com Ctr Bldg Exp
CCC Exp
Parks incl elec
Parks Insurance
tled Barn Exp
ANC Exp
Rec r,vages/fringes
Maintenance

RC Cap outla
Adrninistrative

Utilities
RC Cap Lease Payrnents

RC Cap Lease Intst
Maritime Mus/Dock

TOTAL CULTURE, RECREATION & EDUC
WELCOME CENTER

Marketing
Capital Outlav
Road hnp (lg)pr
Road Int.(large)
Van Exp

TCTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

28,741.',77

3"114.56

1 5.1 82.10

1.120.90

20.625.29

2,8It).27
59.488.66

0.00
22"r00.47

3.336.35

465.1)69.23

3.822.98

101.250.00

12,940.26

18.99

135.21

I18.167.44

275.96

t0.697.32

35,309.99

5,493.l l
14,-l32.gB

1.t91.42

l1.748.09
122.2s

66.513.14

34.581.44

0.00
12.426.31

47,454.',18

36"320.25

2,446.02

14,065.05

293.368.1I

14,609.69

ztB-773.42

62.792.78
12,493.20

150. l7
308.818.25

Y'T'D Vari anc,e P erfon'irance h com e S1.at einent
TO'{.}{ OF T|ASHINGTON

Unused % Used

t2,258.23 70.I yo

4,885.44 3g.g oh

(5,I82.l0) lsl 8 %
(120.90) ll2.:. oh

(2,625.29) I 14.6oA

89.73 96.9 oh

7,5t1.34 B8.B %
4,O00.00

37,739.53 36.9 yo

1,063.65 75.Byo

214,5L6.77 69.5 0A

0.00 100.0 %
33.750.00 75.0 %
3,801.74 77.3 V'o

(l8.ee)
364.79 2',7.0 0h

37 ,897 .54 7 5.7 0h

L24.A4 69.0 %
3,O27.68 77.9 0A

(4,450.99) 1t4.4 oA

10,016.89 35.4 a

855.02 94.: o/o

(r4r.42) 1t3.5 o

31,951.91 26.9 oh

I,877.75 6.10
36,086.86 64.Bah

(16,581.44) r92.t oh

4,900.00
4,573.69 73.10h

36,545.22 56.5 0

11,939.75 75.3 0h

663.98 78.7 0

8.934.95 61.2 9/u

130,223.89 69.3 0h

6.466.32 69.3 Yo

(0.42) 100.0 %
(r.680.78) 102.8%
1,680.80 88.1%
9,849.83 1.5 0h

L6,3L5.75 95.0 yo

I0 Months Ended
October 31, 201,5 Annual

Burtrget

41.000.00

8,000.00
10,000.00

1.000.00
19,000.00

2,900.00
67,000.00

4_000.00

59.840.00

4,400.00

680.486.00

3,822.98
135,000.00

76,742.A0

0.00

s00.00

156,064.99

400.00
13,725.00

30,859.00
15,500.00

15,58B.00

1.050.00

43,700.00
2,000.00

102,600.00

19,000.00

4.800.00
17,000.00

94,000.00
49,260.00

3,110.00
23,000.00

423.592.00

21,075.00
218,773.00

61,112.00
14.174.00

10,000.00

325,134.00

1 0 l) 6/201-5 9:03:28 AIv{
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10 Months Ended
October 31,2015

1.534,194. l2

116,305.46

Annual
Budget

2.l33,3gg.gg

(305,770.98)

Unused

599.205.86

(422,076.44)

% LIsed

71.9 yo

-39.0 ah

TOTAI Expenditures

Excess oI Revenues over Expenditures

Excess of Revenues over Expenditures

Excess of Revenues over Erpenditures

I16.305.46

I16,305.46

YTD Variance Perfonnancre Income Stateineni
TOTI,}i OF TYASH/NGTON

(305,770.98) (422,076.44) -38.0 %

(305,770.98) (422,076.44) -38.() oA

10116/2A15 9:03:28 Atv{ Page.i


